irish potatoes 7PP-Piece 70KGM-Kilogram 70 15.3 107.1
6. apple banana 13PP-Piece 91KGM-Kilogram 91 5.7 74.1
7. numa karo 10PP-Piece 100KGM-Kilogram 100 21 210
8. numa bushera 10PP-Piece 100KGM-Kilogram 100 21 210
9. Avocado 22PP-Piece 220KGM-Kilogram 220 5 110

Section E: Summary

Gross Amount: 4,643.3
Four thousand six hundred forty-three dollars and thirty cents.

Currency: USD
URA's Exchange Rate: 3,556.32
Number of Items: 9
Mode: Online
Delivery Terms: Free on Board
Remarks: